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Employee Resource Groups at Wesleyan 

 
 

Administrators and Faculty of Color Alliance (AFCA) 
Mission Statement: AFCA’s mission is to create a supportive environment for promoting 
personal and professional growth through experiences, events, and resources for administrators, 
faculty, and staff of color. AFCA is a community-building organization that seeks to strengthen 
the relationship between its members, allies, and other members of the Wesleyan community. 
While AFCA maintains a particular focus on the needs of administrators, faculty, and staff of color, 
all those who share in its mission and values are welcome to be part of AFCA and help uphold its 
mission. 
 

Website: https://www.wesleyan.edu/groups/afca/index.html 
 

Co-Chairs/Contact Information: 
● Tina Frazer, Continuing Studies, qfrazer@wesleyan.edu 
● Renell Wynn, University Communications, rwynn@wesleyan.edu 
 

 

Queer Resource List  
Wesleyan's LGBTQ faculty, librarians, and staff welcome discussion with students and all 
members of the community about courses, research, advising University administration, and any 
aspect of queer campus life. 
 

A list of faculty, librarians, and staff who are a part of the LGBTQ community at Wesleyan: 
https://www.wesleyan.edu/queer/faculty_staff.html  
 

 
Wesleyan International Faculty, Scholars, and Staff Affinity Network (WIN) 

All staff and faculty are welcome. WIN's mission is to foster connections and build a supportive 
community for faculty, scholars, and staff who are international, have family members who are 
international, or are simply interested in learning more about different international cultures at 
Wesleyan.  
 
WIN Exec Committee 
Helen Treloar:  Professor of the Practice, Neuroscience and Behavior Program 
htreloar@wesleyan.edu 
Anita Deeg-Carlin: Visiting Instructor of Global Studies, Center for Global Studies 
adeegcarlin@wesleyan.edu  
 Dari Jigjidsuren: Assistant Director, International Student Services  jdari@wesleyan.edu   
 Sally Wang: Manager of Digital Marketing, University Communications kwang@wesleyan.edu 
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Pride @ Wes LGBTQUI+ (PAW) 

A faculty/staff queer and trans affinity group in solidarity with our trans colleagues and loved 
ones.  
 
Contacts: 
Roger Mathew Grant, Professor of Music, rgrant01@wesleyan.edu 
Michael Whaley, Vice President for Student Affairs, mwhaley@wesleyan.edu 
 
 
 

Womxn@Wes 
Mission statement: Womxn@Wes initiative will actively engage faculty and staff in education, 
networking, and mentoring processes leading to enhanced awareness, empowerment, and 
transformation of women; empowering Wesleyan Womxn to thrive.  
 

Website: http://womenatwes.site.wesleyan.edu/ 
 

Co-Chairs/Contact Information:  
● Emily Pearson, Area Coordinator in the Office of Residential Life 

epearson@wesleyan.edu 
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